
Company 
Site: 

Repot From To 
Reot Date 

Req No. 

2023041 sO54 

List of requisitions numbers missing in the report Req no: 

2023042o013 

20230426023 

20230426026 

List of requisitions where PO WO not prepared 3 working days after requisition 

20230502019 

20230504005 

20230504020 

20230504021 

20230505036 

20230505044 

20230506040 

193800 

208064 

20230325014 

20230227008 

20230227009 

20230228004 

Renarks fron site on the 'Requisition by Sitc Report' of purchasc divsion 

20230301004 

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

20230301005 

20230328054 

O8-06-2023 

28-04-23 Friday to 06-05-23 sat) Approved by. 

Req Date 

18-04-23 

26-04-23 

26-04-23 

26-04-23 

02-05-23 

04-05-23 

04-05-23 

04-05-23 

05-05-23 

05-05-23 

06-05-23 

Req Date 

12-09-23 

I5-10-22 

25-03-2023 

27-03-23 

27-03-23 

28-03-23 

01-03-23 

01-03-23 

serial no of 

28-03-23 

iteam in Req 

| -4 

7 

1-5 

1-3 

1-2 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: 

Req No. Details of discussion with supplier Item Description 

1-2 

Date: 

Serial no of 
item in Req. 

Prepared by 

3,4 

6,7 

Item Description 

Chemical-Lock set 

Gl nut bolts and ISS 

flanges 
A4 papcr bundles 

Plastic bluc shcets 

Printed flat files 

Al.Aromor cables LT 

3.5 core 

Consumbles plates and 
spoons 

Wall putty gypsum 50 
bags 

RMC-M25 

Pvc conducting bends 

Guard Alert siren and 

hub rack 

UPVC windows(C-401 
to 605) 

Electrical power 
supply( E,Fclub house) 

Channel Brakets 3Onos 
balance 

Plain false ceiling (C 
605) 

Plain false ceiling (C 
607) 

Plain false ceiling (Club 
house 2 floor ) 

Plain false ceiling (D 
602) 

Plain false ceiling (D 
508) 

Isq.mm Electrical 

O8-05-2023 

Page I of 3 

B Meenakshi Goud 
Narender Reddy 

Reason for not preparing PO^WO 

Po to be issue 

Work In progress 

Work under progress 

Material delivery by wedensday 

Work Under progress 

Work Under progress 

Work in progress 

Work in progress 

Work in progress 

Material ready at supplier delivery by 



20230328008 28-03-23 

20230330014 30-03-23 

20230307025 07-04-23 

20230408002 08-04-2023 

20230417016 17-04-2023 

20230417028 

20230419031 

20230421023 

2023040 1047 

2023040 1034 

202304O8001 

17-04-2023 

19-04-2023 

20230503021 03-05-2023 

21-04-2023 

20230503022 03-05-2023 

01-04-2023 

20230504016 04-05-2023 

20230506004 

01-04-2023 

20230504017 04-05-2023 

20230504037 04-05-2023 

08-04-2023 

20230505042 05-05-2023 

20230505035 05-05-2023 

20230505037 OS.05.2023 

1 

2023050s047 05-05-2023 

2. 
3. 

4. 

Item not ordered but received: Nill 

Detail of steel& cement stock 

SI NO Tor size 

06-05-2023 

8mm 

1Omm 

12mm 

8,9 

16mm 

1 

1-8 

1&5 

1&2 

1&3 

11-12 

1-20 

|-4 

1-3 

1-10 

0.395 

No of gate passes issued this weak 
Delivery van site visit on: 
Inward report (MRN/other ) &stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase 

0.617 

0.888 

wires(yellow&black) 
5&8 balance 

Internai door bcading 
2100LX18.7Shmm 30 

nos balance 

1.580 

granite Adlhesive 1S 
bags balance 

I sq.mm Electrical wires 
(Black & red)l2&4 nos 

balan 
Safety Pad locks 10 nos 

balance 
Bathroon tilcs C-504 

Flush doors and SS 
Screws 

FLush doors 

Chemical lock set 

Country Chocklate 

NRV and GI strip 

Coper cable 3 core and 3 
Phase starter 

Bombay nails and 
hacksaw blades pending 
Conceled flush tanks 14 

0 

nos pending 
Stationery item 

Stationery item 

CPVC long bends 32mm 
4 nos balance 

Conceled flush tank 
&CPVC couplings 
All in one spacers 

LEPE polythin sheets 

Wt per mtr. - Wt. for 12 mtr 

kgs rod -kgs 

Club house electrical 
wires 

Tan brown granite 

From No. 

01-05-23,03-05-23.05-05-23 

4.74 50 

7.41 Nil 
10.6 200 

Stock at site 
no of rods 

18,9 40 
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Material ready at suppiier delivery by 
Wedensday 

Material ready al supplier delivery by 
Wedensday 

Matcrial rcady at supplicr dclivcry by 
Wedensday 

Material ready at supplier delivery will be Friday 

Material ready at supplier delivery will be Friday 

Supplier not responding 

Wedensday 

Supplier arranging material delivery by thursday 

Supplier arranging material delivery by thursday 

Material avaible at ssllp delivery by tuesday 

To be delivered on Tuesday 

9777 

To be delivered on Tuesday 

Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday 

Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday 

Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday 

Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday 

Material delivery by Thursday 

Material not avaible at ssllp 

Material ready at sslip delivery by tuesday 

Material delivery by Thursday 

Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday 

Material ready at sov delivery by Wedensday 

To No. 9777 

237 

Nill 

Stock at site in Kgs 

2120 

756 

Yes 

Previous stock 
in kgs 



6 

7 

8 

Details 

Sign 
Date 

20mm 

OPC stock s00 

25mm 

must 

32m 

Binding wire 

2.469 

3.86 

66.67 

OPC last 
weeks stock 

Projeçt Manayer 

O8-05-2023 

125kgs 
S00 

29.6 40 
46.32 Nill 

125kgs 
PPCPSC 382 

stock 

B.Meenakshi 

|184 

Admin Oficer/ Manager 

08-05-2023 

Nill 

P'agc 3 of3 

PPC/PSC last 

weeks stock 
Admin Audit 

Noes: I * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Punhase imme diately. 2. Send this report to purchasca mod1properties,com. ashaiyaamod1propcrtics.com and 
raikunam@mdipypeties com on every Saturday. 3. Adn oflices shall not leave the site without ompieting this report 4 Ensure that inward numbers are written on 
the Requisitiox, dedy showing the items ot received on a daily basis S. Mention PO & MRN no om DCs bilk 6. Report to he signed by Adm monagor & 
Proje manger at site and tilad at site 7 #Suggestat remrks-For technical detnls from site, For neyotiations qutatione local purchave For Mk aproval input 
S Sugested remarks -Ready with suprlier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO -under fabrication. wo -materiali for fabrication not 
vevd W0 - matenal raeved fabrication not startd, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplicr arranging for material, 9. Purchase o send reply o 

this zepxt within ne weck. 0 Fllow up kx WO is the responsibility of cngineers at site- purchasc to write NA' in reply to this teport. 11 Admin offcers managets 
t call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow -up-DO NOT CALL PURCHASE! 

415 
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