Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company: Modi Realty Mallapur LLP			Date:		08-05-2023		
ite: Gulmohar Residency			Prepared by:	B.Meenakshi Goud			
eport From / To 28-04-23 Friday to 06-05-23		3 sat) Approved by:		Narender Reddy			
eport Date 08-05-2023				V			
int of ramigition	ns numbers missi	ing in the report':	Req n):	Ψ.		
ist of requisitio	ns where PO/WO	not prepared 3	workin	g days after requisit	ion:		
Req No.	Req Date	serial no of iteam in Req	Item Description		Reason for not preparing		
20230418054	18-04-23	1	Chemical-Lock set		Po to be issue		
20230426013	26-04-23	1-4	GI nut bolts and ISS flanges				
20230426023	26-04-23	7	A4 paper bundles				
20230426026	26-04-23	1	Plastic blue sheets				
20230502019	02-05-23	1	Printed flat files				
20230504005	04-05-23	1-5	Al.Aromor cables LT 3.5 core				
20230504020	04-05-23	1-3	Consumbles plates and spoons				
20230504021	04-05-23	1	Wall putty gypsum 50 bags				
20230505036	05-05-23	1	RMC-M25				
20230505044	05-05-23	1-2	Pvc conducting bends				
20230506040	06-05-23	1-2	Guard Alert siren and hub rack				
List of requisit	ions where PO/V	VO is prepared an	d items	have not been rece	ved at site beyond the lead time:		
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of item in Req.	Item Description		Details of discussion with supplier		
193800	12-09-23	3,4	UPVC windows(C-401 to 605)		Work In progress Work under progress		
208064	15-10-22	1	Electrical power supply(E,F,club house)		Material delivery by wedensday		
20230325014		5	Channel Brakets 30nos balance		Work Under progress		
20230227008		1	Plain false ceiling (C-605)		Work Under progress		
20230227009		1	Plain false ceiling (C-607)				
20230228004		1	Plain false ceiling (Club house 2nd floor)		. 0		
20230301004		1	Plain false ceiling (D-602)		Work in progress		
20230301005		6,7	Plain false ceiling (D-508)		Material ready at supplier delivery by		
20230328054	28-03-23		Isq.mm Electrical				

			wires(yellow 5&8 bala	,	Wedensday			
0230328008	28-03-23	1	Internal door 2100LX18.75 nos balar	hmm 30	Material ready at supplier delivery by Wedensday			
0230330014	30-03-23	3	granite Adhesive 15 bags balance		Material ready at supplier delivery by Wedensday			
.0230307025	07-04-23	8,9	1 sq.mm Electrical wires (Black & red)12&4 nos balan		To be delivered on Tuesday			
20230408002	08-04-2023	1	Safety Pad locks 10 nos balance		To be delivered on Tuesday			
20230417016	17-04-2023	1-8	Bathroom tiles C-504		Material ready at supplier delivery by			
20230417028	17-04-2023	1&5	Flush doors and SS screws		Wedensday Material ready at supplier delivery will be Friday			
20230419031	19-04-2023	1&2	FLush doors		Material ready at supplier delivery will be Friday			
20230421023	21-04-2023	1	Chemical lock set		Supplier not responding			
20230401047	01-04-2023	1	Country Ch	ocklate	Material avaible at ssllp delivery by tuesday			
20230401034	01-04-2023	1	NRV and GI strip		Supplier arranging material delivery by thursday			
20230408001	08-04-2023	1&3	Coper cable 3 core and 3 Phase starter		Supplier arranging material delivery by thursday			
20230503021	03-05-2023	11-12	Bombay nails and hacksaw blades pending		Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday			
20230503022	03-05-2023	1	Conceled flush tanks 14 nos pending		Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday			
20230504016	04-05-2023	1-20	Stationery item		Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday			
20230504017	04-05-2023	1-4	Stationery item		Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday			
20230504037	04-05-2023	1	CPVC long bends 32mm 4 nos balance		Material delivery by Thursday			
20230505042	05-05-2023	1-3	Conceled flush tank &CPVC couplings		Material not avaible at ssllp			
20230505035	05-05-2023	1	All in one spacers		Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday			
20230505037	05-05-2023	1	LEPE polythin sheets		Material delivery by Thursday			
20230505047	05-05-2023	1-10	Club house electrical wires		Material ready at ssllp delivery by tuesday			
20230506004	06-05-2023	1	Tan brown granite		Material ready at sov delivery by Wedensday			
	ses issued this v	veak		From No.	9777 To No. 9777			
Delivery van s		stook romant a	01-05-23,03-0 iled in pdf format	5-23,05-05-				
mwaru report	(where) &	stock report ema	ned in pai format	to purchase	Yes	3		
Item not order	red but received	: Nill						
	& cement stock							
SINO	Tor size Wt per mtr kgs		Wt. for 12 mtr rod – kgs Stock at s		11.1280	Previous stock in kgs		
	8mm	0.395	4.74	50	237			
	10mm	0.617	7.41	Nill	Nill			
	12mm 0.888		10.6	200	2120			
4.	16mm	1.580	18.9	40	756			

5.	20mm	2.469	29.6	40	1184		
6.	25mm	3,86	46.32	Nill	Nill		
7.	32mm	66.67					
8.	Binding wire		125kgs	125kgs			
OPC stock	500	OPC last weeks stock	500	PPC/PSC stock	382	PPC/PSC last weeks stock	415
Details		Project Manager		Admin Officer/Manager		Admin Audit	
Sign		V		B.Meenakshi	Heraft.		
Date		08-05-2023		08-05-2023			

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to <u>purchase@modiproperties.com</u>. ashaiya@modiproperties.com and <u>raikumarn@modiproperties.com</u> on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. 5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site 7. #Suggested remarks - For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8 S Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!